1. Blueview’s standard  is 3-Step MacAdam
2. The listed Color Temperature is only available in CRI80+ in Epistar Chips, for 95+, 90+ in Epistar and Sumsung chips, pls. check the list on
following page. For more options, pls. check with your executive sales.
1208mm
1508mm
White
Black
Silver

TEMP
CRI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Prismatic
Lens
01ZOLI SERIES PRISMATIC LENS LINEAR LIGHT
UGR
<22
Mail: support@inspiration.com
Web: www.bvinspiration.com / www.blueviewled.com
Add:  No. 1 TianQin St., Wusha Industrial Zone,
Henglan Town, ZhongShan, Guangdong, China
<22
Luminaire: U5141,    Optical: Prismatic Lens       Efficiency: 85lm/W,       LED: Epistar,       Driver: Lifud
O RD ERING CO D E O PTICAL ANGL E UGR L ENGTH PO W ER L UMEN RA CCT D IM
U5141PM15W12830G1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1275lm 80+ 3000K On-Off
U5141PM15W12830G2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1275lm 80+ 3000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W12830G3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1275lm 80+ 3000K DALI
U5141PM15W12930G1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1148lm 90+ 3000K On-Off
U5141PM15W12930G2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1148lm 90+ 3000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W12930G3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1148lm 90+ 3000K DALI
U5141PM15W12840G1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1313lm 80+ 4000K On-Off
U5141PM15W12840G2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1313lm 80+ 4000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W12840G3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1313lm 80+ 4000K DALI
U5141PM15W12940G1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1182lm 90+ 4000K On-Off
U5141PM15W12940G2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1182lm 90+ 4000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W12940G3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1182lm 90+ 4000K DALI
U5141PM15W1282740G1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1211lm 80+ 2700-4000K On-Off
U5141PM15W1282740G2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1211lm 80+ 2700-4000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W1282740G3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1211lm 80+ 2700-4000K DALI
U5141PM15W1292740G1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1090lm 90+ 2700-4000K On-Off
U5141PM15W1292740G2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1090lm 90+ 2700-4000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W1292740G3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1090lm 90+ 2700-4000K DALI
SPECIFICATION
Luminaire: U5141     Optical:  Prismatic Lens ,       Efficiency: 105lm/W,       LED: Epistar,       Driver: Lifud
SPECIFICATION
O RD ERING CO D E O PTICAL ANGL E UGR L ENGTH PO W ER L UMEN RA CCT D IM
U5141PM15W12830M1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1575lm 80+ 3000K On-Off
U5141PM15W12830M2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1575lm 80+ 3000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W12830M3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1575lm 80+ 3000K DALI
U5141PM15W12930M1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1418lm 90+ 3000K On-Off
U5141PM15W12930M2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1418lm 90+ 3000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W12930M3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1418lm 90+ 3000K DALI
U5141PM15W12840M1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1622lm 80+ 4000K On-Off
U5141PM15W12840M2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1622lm 80+ 4000K 0-10V
U5141PM15W12840M3 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1622lm 80+ 4000K DALI
U5141PM15W12940M1 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.0W 1460lm 90+ 4000K On-Off
U5141PM15W12940M2 Prismatic Lens 85° <22 L1208mm 15.5W 1460lm 90+ 4000K 0-10V